VAKKA-SUOMEN NUORISOVIESTIT 10.3.2017 Laitila

Kalannin Osuusajat | Loppusijoitus
vankka 1
1 0,8km V M10 Kustaa 03:38 03:38
Salmela
2 0,8km V N10 Anni 06:59 03:21
Saarinen
3 1,6kmV M12 Jussi 12:54 05:55
Ankelo
4 1,6kmV N12 Aino 19:12 06:18
Saarinen
5 2,4kmV M14 Lauri 28:24 09:12
Saarinen
6 2,4kmV M14 Elisa Pirila 38:16 09:52
38:16 1
Kalannin
vankka 2
1 0,8km V M10 Tuomas 05:18 05:18
Ankelo
2 0,8km V N10 Elli Tattila 09:06 03:48
3 1,6kmV M12 Miro 16:24 07:18
Ojalehto
4 1,6kmV N12 Sofia 23:30 07:06
Talvensaari
5 2,4kmV M14 Eemeli 32:45 09:15
Hilanto
6 2,4kmV M14 Selma 43:08 10:23
Pirkola
43:08 2
Laitilan
Jyske
1 0,8km V M10 Elias 03:41 03:41
Hyytia
2 0,8km V N10 Amanda 08:26 04:45
Julkunen
3 1,6km V M12 Kasper 18:09 09:43
Antola
4 1,6kmV N12 Lotta 27:14 09:05
Metséarinta
5 2,4kmV M14 Akseli 37:09 09:55
Hyytia
6 2,4kmV M14 Carolina 48:28 11:19
Groénroos
48:28 3




